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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

重野有里

玉川陽子 85

81

重野有里
81

板垣和子

古野和美
82

野中由美佳
82

長池美穂

吉田真美 80

WO

野中由美佳
82

松尾喜美子
82 野中由美佳

82

野中由美佳
81

馬場由香

馬場由香 86

83

馬場由香
85

片山沙織
WO 名和幸恵

82

増田久美
83

西尾敦子

西尾敦子 WO

85

増田久美
84

増田久美
82 増田久美

86

16

15

8

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

イ ー ス タ ン

美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

9

10

13

14

1

2

女子B級シングルス

キ ュ ー ブ重 野 有 里

玉 川 陽 子 ブ ラ ウ ン

長 池 美 穂 ＱＵＡＴTＲＯ

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

11

Ｋ ｅ ｎ ＇ ｓ

12 Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

上 田 千 雅 子

5

6

7

古 野 和 美

ＢＹＥ

ア ル ド ー ル

美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

3

4 板 垣 和 子

佐 々 木 愛

検 見 川

キ ュ ー ブ

池 田 暁 子 ラ ビ ッ ト

松 尾 喜 美 子

野 中 由 美 佳

吉 田 真 美

サンフラワー

Ｔ Ｌ Ａ

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

椙 山 り さ

西 山 友 紀 子

岡 貴 子

宮 澤 紀 子

増 田 久 美

ラ ビ ッ ト

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

西 尾 敦 子

美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

ＱＵＡＴTＲＯ

幕 張 Ｇ Ｔ

三 縄 莉 子

金 子 結 女

馬 場 由 香

ア ル ド ー ル

ラ ビ ッ ト名 和 幸 恵

片 山 沙 織

澤 田 ま さ み
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

岡山久実

鈴木亜衣 80

WO

岡山久実
WO

濱津由佳
WO 高橋希

84

渡辺菜生
83

小林理紗

小林理紗 83

81

渡辺菜生
WO

渡辺菜生
80 渡辺菜生

82

渡辺菜生
97

秋家なおみ

秋家なおみ WO

80

秋家なおみ
82

大坪イザべラ
86 白潟綾

86

秋家なおみ
86

坂本裕子

坂本裕子 86

坂本裕子
WO

岩見素子
WO

ＫＡＭＯ．ｃｌｕｂ

ＢＹＥ

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ武 藤 夏 子

石 山 美 都 子

Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

フロムサーティ

ラ ビ ッ ト

Ｘ － Ａ Ｃ Ｅ

大坪イザべラ

キ ュ ー ブ

木 村 由 美

白 潟 綾

坂 本 裕 子 ト ラ ス テ ィ

ア ル ド ー ル

富 沢 由

28

29

30

31

32

岩 見 素 子

和 田 千 代 美

岩 瀬 美 穂

48

45

シュガーＴ．Ｃ

岡 山 久 実

近 藤 文 子

濱 津 由 佳

メイユールＴＰ

ア ル ド ー ル

Ｔ Ｓ Ｋ

山 田 美 咲

ア ル ド ー ル

Ｂ ． Ｂ

27

25

26

女子B級シングルス

鈴 木 亜 衣

あ す み が 丘

ト ラ ス テ ィ

46

47

Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ田 積 美 津 子

33

34

35 川 西 綾 子 ア ル ド ー ル

小 浜 智 子

高 橋 希

秋 家 な お み38

41

42

43

39

44

40

小 林 理 紗 Ｔ．ＡＳＫＡ

根 本 夕 子 Ａ Ｔ Ｃ

渡 辺 菜 生 Ｓ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ

36

37



番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

渡辺菜生
6464

12

34

女子B級シングルス 決勝

Ａ　Ｔ　Ｃ

ＳＧＴＣ

野中由美佳

渡辺菜生


